
 2025 Women's Pins Over Average

Bowl 10 Fairborn

PLACE CENTER BOWLER PINS OVER AVERAGE PRIZE

1 BEAVER VU LINDA BORNS 144 $650

2 BOWL 10 CATIE BURKETT 128 $325

3 WOODMAN KELLY FULLEN 97 $225

4 ROLLHOUSE JENNIFER PURVIS 91 $185

5 SOUTH CATHIE ROBILLARD 90 $150

6 RZ JENNIFER HELSEL 85 $125

7 BEAVER VU TONI ENNIS 83 $100

8 SOUTH HOLLY HOLTZMAN 80 $90

9 ROLLHOUSE ASHLEY HARWOOD 75 $80

10 BEAVER VU KAITLYN COLLINS 74 $70

11 SOUTH BETSEY HUNT 69 $50

12 RZ KELSEA STORMS 67

13 ROLLHOUSE VICKI HAWSE 66

13 WOODMAN TERRAN BAUER 66

15 RZ SHELIA BREWER 65

16 WOODMAN KARLA GOLDSBY JONES 59

17 BOWL 10 ASHLEY HARWOOD 55

18 ROLLHOUSE LORI EDMUNDSON 49

19 HIGHLAND CIERA FENNER 48

20 RZ PAULEEN SPURLING 44

20 ROLLHOUSE ARNETTE LONG 44

20 BEAVER VU COLETTA STILES 44

23 HIGHLAND BERT FOUCH 42

23 RZ LORRIE SPIVEY 42

25 BEAVER VU MANDY WILSON 37

26 BEAVER VU DANIELLE CROWDER 35

27 ROLLHOUSE PATTY TAYLOR 27

28 ROLLHOUSE LAURIE WHITE 21

29 BEAVER VU AMY LAFERTY 19

30 ROLLHOUSE PAM MURAN 16

30 WOODMAN SUSAN TOTH 16

32 POELKING KATHY ASTROSKI 15

32 BEAVER VU KAREN JO MCCOY 15

32 CAPRI RUBY HOLT 15

32 CAPRI JOESEPHINE BRYANT 15

32 POELKING OFELIA ALEXANDER 15

37 SOUTH RITA WORKMAN 13

38 BEAVER VU PENNY LAFERTY 12

39 RZ KAREN HUBER 11

39 BEAVER VU MICHELLE KAHLER 11

41 BOWL 10 JANEA EICHMAN 8

41 WOODMAN DONNA GRAHAM 8

43 WOODMAN IRENE KNECHT 6

44 HIGHLAND CATHY MCGUIRE 4

45 BEAVER VU DEANN DEWITT 3

46 RZ LUCY RAHMLOW 2

47 BEAVER VU MORGAN LYNCH 1

48 ROLLHOUSE AKURE WHITE 0

49 ROLLHOUSE LAI BRYANT WHITE -1

50 RZ COLLEEN LANNING -2
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50 SOUTH MARY GRAF -2

50 BEAVER VU KATIE CARTER -2

50 BOWL 10 TAMMY SHOEMAKER -2

54 SOUTH SHELIA ECKERT -3

55 RZ SAMANTHA MCGRAW -7

55 BOWL 10 ASHLEY BARNEY -7

57 BOWL 10 CORA CRAFT -8

58 SOUTH HEATHER SARTIN -10

59 ROLLHOUSE BETH BREWER -13

59 WOODMAN KAREN FLAUGHER -13

61 BEAVER VU CHARLOTTE O'MEARA -14

62 WOODMAN MARIANNE DORMAN -18

63 BEAVER VU BRENDA RONNEBAUM -19

64 POELKING MISTY WHITTMAN -20

65 BEAVER VU KELLIE KLEIN -21

66 ROLLHOUSE KRISTI FISCHER -23

66 WOODMAN KAYLIE SIPES -23

68 ROLLHOUSE LISA JOHNSTON -27

69 BOWL 10 TASHA TAYLOR -30

70 ROLLHOUSE SUSAN BAIRD -31

71 WOODMAN KAY HEMMING -35

71 BEAVER VU DAINA BERGERON -35

73 SOUTH DENISE HOLTZMAN -36

73 ROLLHOUSE KRYSTAL BRUSH -36

75 BEAVER VU JOYCE SWOPE -38

76 BEAVER VU NICOLE BARNHART -39

77 BEAVER VU LEYANNA BROCKMAN -40

78 ROLLHOUSE ASHLEY BIGELOW -42

78 ROLLHOUSE PAM SIGLER -42

80 BEAVER VU DEBBIE STACHLER -46

81 HIGHLAND ROBIN COYLE -48

82 ROLLHOUSE LINDA BORNS -49

82 CAPRI LORIE WEBSTER -49

84 HIGHLAND SIRENITY NACE -50

85 POELKING DELANEY RAY -52

86 BEAVER VU MEGAN SHELL -54

86 BEAVER VU LAURA MITCHELL -54

88 BEAVER VU BARB STEVENS -55

89 BEAVER VU MIRANDA PARKER -56

90 BEAVER VU PAM BARRINGER -65

91 HIGHLAND DONNA MILLS -66

92 POELKING TAMMY BAUGHMAN -69

93 POELKING CHRISTINA YOUNG -71

94 BOWL 10 MICKI SUMNER -73

95 ROLLHOUSE SHERI SMITH -78

96 WOODMAN MORGAN GREGORY -82

97 RZ KRYSTAL ROWLEY -90

98 WOODMAN JESSICA SCHAEFER -95

99 ROLLHOUSE BECKY RACE -107

100 BEAVER VU ALYSSA CONLEY -113


